L160000 40070

Office Use Only



100287086821

06/20/16--01043--008 **25.00

16 JUN 20 PM 4:49

ILLWETANY OF STAIL
HALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

JUN 2 1 2018 Y SULKER

SPOTTSWOOD, SPOTTSWOOD AND SPOTTSWOOD, PLLC

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW 500 FLEMING STREET KEY WEST, FLORIDA 33040

JOHN M. SPOTTSWOOD, JR. WILLIAM B. SPOTTSWOOD ERICA H. STERLING CRISTINA L. SPOTTSWOOD WILLIAM B. SPOTTSWOOD, JR. RICHARD J. McCHESNEY

Telephone | 305-294-9556 Facsimile | 305-504-2696

OF COUNSEL:

JOHN M. SPOTTSWOOD (1920 – 1975) ROBERT A. SPOTTSWOOD (of Counsel)

June 10, 2016

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Amendment to Articles of Organization

1110 Elgin Lane, LLC

Document No.

File No. 369-16.00127 RD2

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed in the original, please find Cover Letter and the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization together with our check in the amount of \$25.00 relative to the above referenced matter. Kindly file these documents in the typical manner.

Should you have any questions in this regard, I trust that you will contact me personally. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Richard L McChesnev

RJM/ drc Enclosures

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Cor	porations				
SUBJECT:	1110 Elgin Lane, LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Richard McChesney				
		•	Name of Person			
		Spottswood, Spottswood &	& Spottswood			
			Firm/Company			
		500 Fleming Street				
	Address					
		Key West, Florida 33040				
		helenwest07@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code			
		- -	to be used for future annual report n	otification)		
For further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:			
Richard Mc	Chesney		305 2938791			
	Name of	Person		ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a	a check for th	e following amount:				
■ \$25.00 F	îling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Certificate o Certified Cop (additional copy	f Status & py	

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO: Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

1110 Elgin Lane LLC		
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed on 02/26/16	and assigned
Florida document number L16000040070		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	
	-	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
		<u>-</u> 6
		200
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic	registered office address on our records, g	enter the name of the nev
registered agent and/or the new registered offic	<u>e audress nere.</u>	F 2 11
Name of New Registered Agent:		FLO F
Name of New Registered Agent.		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	<u></u>
		_
	, Floric	da Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Helen West	1912 Biltmore St. NW	■ Add
		Washington, DC 20009	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Carl Frank	1912 Biltmore St. NW	■ Add
		Washington, DC 20009	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Add
			Remove
		 	16 Add 2 Remove
			PH P
			Add
		<u> </u>	□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□ Change

r			
			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>	<u>\$</u>
		D.H.	=
		NSS.	20
		<u>ज</u>	HP
		<u> </u>	£.
		2.5	œ_
ctive date, if other than t	he date of filing:	(optional)	
ffective date is listed, the date r	nust be specific and cannot be prior to date of	of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to tutory filing requirements, this date will not be	605.0 listed
	Department of State's records.		
ecord specifies a delay	red effective date that not an e	ffective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the e	arlio
e 90th day after the r		at zaioz aimi on the a	
May 12,	2016		
1		presentative of a member	
	/ // //		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00